## Real Estate Mortgage (Not for Purchase Money)

This mortgage is made on the date noted above between the parties listed below. The Mortgagor(s), having received as consideration the principal amount shown below from the Mortgagee, receipt of which is acknowledged, mortgages, and warrants to the Mortgagee, its successors and assigns, forever, the land

Money)

Montgage DATE

October 8, 1991

and property located and described as noted below, together with all interest in the property, a right, privileg or improvement belonging to and passable with the

Mortgagee, its successors a	and warrants to the and assigns, forever, the land	property, easements and and all buildings and fixtu	rights of way of the property
M	PTION		
Property located at 53 \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	21 W Hutchings, Winterse \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	t, Iowa 50273 \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
at the Southwest corne	er of said Lot Twelve (1)	2), thence West	
Northwest corner of sa	204-1/2 feet, thence East aid Lot Twelve (12), then	t 8 feet to the	
MORTGAGOR(S)		MORTGAGEE	066001388
NAME(S)  James M Randolph  Christine F Randolph		NAME Midland Savings Bank FSB	
ADDRESS		ADDRESS	
521 W Hutchings		606 Walnut St	
CITY Winterset		CITY	
COUNTY STATE		Des Moines COUNTY STATE	
Madison	Iowa	Polk	Iowa
PRINCIPAL AMOUNT			
EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ELEVEN AND 80/100			\$ 9511.90
			6511,60
This Mortgage is given to secure the agre gage as well as the Mortgage or Consume Mortgager(s) and Mortgage or even date such future Mortgage or Consumer Loan / gagor(s) and Mortgage that may be ente reference this Mortgage as the security in Mortgage or Consumer Loan Agreements. The Mortgagor(s) will pay all indebtedness cording to the terms of the Mortgage or Codocuments such indebtedness.  The Mortgagor(s) will keep all of the prope and will keep it insured for the Mortgagor the Mortgagor(s) choice. The Mortgagor assessments, and other charges when the in the event the Mortgagor(s) shall sell, as interest in the property, whether by deed, or assignment may, at the Mortgagee's op	strument securing such future strument securing such future strument by this Mortgage ac- onsumer Loan Agreement which erty mortgaged in good repair, s protection with an insurer of s) will pay all taxes, ey are due. stign, or otherwise transfer their contract, or otherwise, such sale otion, constitute a default in the	Consumer Loan Agreement and subject that agreement to the Mortgagee's right to demand payment in full.  The Mortgagor(s) will pay all mortgage indebtedness to which this Mortgage is secondary, according to the terms of such other obligation(s), and in no way will cause such other indebtedness to be declared in default. Mortgagor(s) agree to pay, and this mortgage shall secure the payment of all costs of foreclosure, including but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees, costs of abstracts, lifte insurance, court and advertising costs. If permitted by law, the Mortgagor(s) grant to Mortgagee a power of sale, including any statutory procedure for foreclosure of a Mortgage by advertisement, which Mortgagee may use directly or indirectly to sell the mortgaged property if the Mortgagor(s) default in the payment of any indebtedness secured by this Mortgage or Consumer Loan Agreement which documents such indebtedness. The Mortgagor(s) hereby waive and release all rights under any homestead or exemption law that might otherwise affect the real property being mortgaged hereunder.	
point of beginning, be	ing a part of Lot Nine (		<u>ann ann an t-iordailte air an </u>
	e Northwest Quarter (1/4) of Section One (1) in		FILED NO. 1006
	h, Range Twenty-eight (2		FILED NO. 1006
P.M., Madison County, Iowa.		•	B00K 160 PAGE 163
RELEASED 222 9 SEE		Fee \$5.00	91 OCT 15 AM 9: 39
			STUCTIO ATT 3. 03
MORTGAGE RE	ECORDPAGE	COMPARED	MICHELLE UTSLER RECORDER MADISON COUNTY, IOWA
	GAGOR(S) / WITNESSES		
Signed and sesled by Mortgagor(	(=):	v	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
4		Mortgagor's Signature	
X lames n Kando	81 20 50 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 1	Signed and delivered in the p	reaence of:
Morigagor's Signature	1 / 1	()	
* Mishneldymaslo x Taspandra C Jones			
Mortgagor's Signature  Witness' Signature  Witness' Signature			
Mortgagor's Signature Withess Signature			
NOTARIZATION		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	
	The foregoing instrument wa	s acknowledged before me	this 8 day (
State of LLE, JOWA	Octo	ober 1991 <sub>by</sub> Jai	nes M Randolph ristine F Randolph
6s.	· ^	TWO , P	
County 8 W COLK	Notary Public's Signature Jon '	J. Ollendick	
	F	~ · ·	

© Copyright 1989 Great Lakes Business Forms, Inc. Form 1808L0 (9908) • FF111

Midland Savings Bank FSB

Where Recorded Return to:

Des Moines Iowa

606 Walnut st

For the County of:

My Commission Expires:

POLK

Drafted By

Address, City, State

Great Lakes Business Forms, Inc. ■
USA 1-800-253-0209 □ MI 1-800-358-2643 □ FAX (616)-791-113\*

IOWA

State of: